
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	SILICON	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $22.52
2025-08-07 Transfer	from	YSWS	Combinator txn_yXHYXBk $50.00 $72.52
2025-08-07 Grant	to	Alec txn_xQHdQ4q -$45.00 $27.52
2025-08-08 Transfer	from	YSWS	Combinator txn_K9HKOp7 $250.00 $277.52
2025-08-08 Grant	to	Arca txn_xQHdQBJ -$40.00 $237.52
2025-08-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alec txn_9KH7xQK $1.54 $239.06
2025-08-08 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arca txn_GkHzZ5B $18.89 $257.95
2025-08-08 Grant	to	Mitchell txn_gnHJnVA -$40.00 $217.95
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_brH7rMg -$53.00 $164.95
2025-08-09 Topup	of	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_vgH4gJy -$22.00 $142.95
2025-08-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_nEHpEP7 $11.73 $154.68
2025-08-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mitchell txn_WBHWL6r $4.87 $159.55
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Ansel	Dsouza txn_lZH54WZ -$40.00 $119.55
2025-08-12 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ansel	Dsouza txn_EyHwgnO $1.27 $120.82
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Mitchell txn_a8HMqq2 -$10.00 $110.82
2025-08-12 Donation	from	Arca txn_0eH8RkK $5.00 $115.82
2025-08-13 Transfer	from	YSWS	Combinator txn_gnHJQJv $200.00 $315.82
2025-08-13 Grant	to	Mateo	Stiller txn_5wHKM4m -$182.00 $133.82
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Rudy txn_kWHOoYB -$26.00 $107.82
2025-08-16 Topup	of	grant	to	Rudy txn_zVHoEJZ -$10.00 $97.82
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudy txn_BZH0M4M $2.84 $100.66
2025-08-20 Grant	to	DragonzaS txn_MNH50K6 -$14.00 $86.66
2025-08-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	DragonzaS txn_PVHGy2o $0.90 $87.56
2025-08-20 Grant	to	Arca txn_a8HMYN2 -$67.00 $20.56
2025-08-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mitchell txn_GkHzvEk $2.21 $22.77
2025-08-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arca txn_d7HYJEZ $28.45 $51.22
2025-08-20 Grant	to	Sameer txn_AWHVRrW -$10.00 $41.22
2025-08-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Sameer txn_4dHXOB5 -$5.00 $36.22
2025-08-23 Grant	to	Mitchell txn_ZeH95l4 -$5.00 $31.22
2025-08-28 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Arca txn_d7HaAnZ $38.55 $69.77

WITHDRAWN:	$569.00.	DEPOSITED:	$616.25. $69.77

YSWS	-	Silicon	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Silicon's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


